TUESDAY, 16.01.2024.

Printing time:10:33

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld N0 | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}rﬁif Bo T é:.aif‘; %EEZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
10:45| 3681 | BANFC/ABAHANI BROTHE.U. 1.12|8.5013.0]1.32|19.0 2.7011.35|1.87 1.97|2.15
10:45| 3682  BANFC/MOHAMM.D. ABAHA.CH. 1.2216.25|9.50]1.55|15.0 2.25[1.50|2.15 2.05|2.30
12:00/5361 |TUR C |KARAGUMR. KIRKLAR. 1.25]5.70(9.501.65|17.012.20 | 60.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00]1.55|1.30]1.32|2.75]|3.10 | 19.0]1.90 | 2.10 | 1.25 | 4.80
13:00111932PT23P |GIL V.M23 BENF.M23 4.2013.50|1.806.25|2.75]10.5|4.50|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15]|5.40|5.20|2.15|9.00| 1.62 |4.30|1.58 | 1.87 | 2.85| 1.65
13:00[12527|PT23P |PORT.M23 S.CL.M23 2.30]3.25|2.95|3.7014.90]7.25|9.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]3.80 | 3.00| 1.97 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 8.00 | 1.77 | 2.30 | 2.25 | 2.75
14:00[12535 EGYP2|LEL MAK. ABU QAIR 2.60|3.15|2.65|4.30 | 4.40]8.00|8.00|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]4.20 | 3.40|1.92|6.50]|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.35 | 2.35
14:0012835/ETH 1 |WOL.DICHA H.KENEMA 2.55|2.90|2.90]4.30|5.009.00|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80|5.10 | 3.70| 2.35 | 8.00 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.10 | 3.50
14:00(5362 |TUR C |KASIMPASA BANDIRM. 1.63|3.80|4.90|2.45|7.25|3.90|14.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.05|1.80|1.55|3.60|2.25|10.5|1.55|1.85]1.50 | 3.05
14:00/8501 |[CFR  |OSIJEK CELJE 2.40|3.60|2.50|3.704.00]7.25|7.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.50 |2.80|1.82|5.90|1.87 |6.00]1.55|1.85|2.05|2.10
14:00/ 8502 [TIPL |ZLIN SKALICA 2.35|3.60|2.55|3.60|4.00]7.00|7.75|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]3.20 |2.70|1.80|5.60|1.82|5.90|1.52|1.80|1.97 | 2.10
15:00(12530 ENGD |BARNS.M21 BURNL.M21 1.5814.30|4.30]2.20 | 5.90 2.70|1.35]1.92 1.37 | 1.57
15:00(12828 ALG2 |ARBA BOUFARIK 2.05|3.15|3.60]3.35|6.00]6.50|11.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|3.90|2.80|1.97 |6.50]|2.55|10.5|2.15|2.85|2.35 | 3.80
15:00/12831|/ALG2 |OUED SLY KOLEA 2.35/3.00|3.10/3.90|5.40]7.75|10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50)4.50 | 3.35|2.15|7.25]|2.35|9.50]2.10|2.90 | 2.75 | 3.50
15:00(12833|/ALG2 |MASCARA HUSSEIN 1.58|3.45|6.25|2.45|11.0|4.10|22.0|1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35|3.05|2.05|1.72|5.20| 3.15|16.0|2.30 | 2.85| 1.90 | 6.25
15:00112834 ALG2 |G.ABADLA TEMOUCH. 3.7013.10|2.05|6.00 | 3.40]11.0 | 6.50| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50| 7.00 | 5.80| 2.55| 10.5]2.00 | 6.50 | 2.20 | 2.90 | 4.10 | 2.45
15:00(12843ALG2E |B.MENAIEL MSP BATNA 1.80]3.30|4.50]2.90|7.50|5.60|15.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.60 | 2.40]1.87 | 6.002.85|12.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.20 | 4.90
15:00[12855ALG2 |KOUBA EL KHEMIS 1.43]3.80(8.50]2.20|17.013.45|33.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]|2.90|1.87]|1.72|4.60|3.50 | 23.0|2.60 | 3.00 | 1.80 | 8.50
15:0012856/ALG2 |ASM ORAN JSM TIAR. 1.90|3.25|4.00]3.10 | 6.75]5.90 | 12.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.90 | 2.55]1.92 | 6.25|2.80 | 10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.30 | 4.40
15:0012857 ALG2E |MO CONST. OUARGLA 1.85[3.25|4.30]3.05|7.25|5.70 | 15.011.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.803.90 | 2.50] 1.92 | 6.25|2.90 | 11.0 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.35 | 5.10
15:00(12858 ALG2E [CHELGHOUM |GHOZLANE 1.65|3.50|5.30[2.60|8.00|4.60|16.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|2.85|2.05|1.77 | 5.10|2.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 1.80 | 4.80
15:00[12859 ALG2E |BATNA K.KHECHNA 1.80]3.30(4.50]2.90|7.50]5.60|15.0|1.47 |2.50|5.00|3.50]3.60|2.40]1.87 |6.00|2.85|12.0]2.20|2.90]2.20 | 4.90
15:0012860/ALG2 |MECHRIA MOSTAGAN. 8.50(3.70|1.45|17.0|2.25]33.0|3.50| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50| 16.0 | 16.0| 3.70 | 23.0| 1.75 | 4.80 | 2.65 | 3.05 | 9.00 | 1.85
15:00|8503 |[CFR |ZURICH Il AARAU 3.15/3.90|1.90|4.90|2.85|8.50|4.90|2.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00]3.60 | 3.50|1.80|6.75]|1.60 |4.20]|1.40|1.60|2.10 | 1.55
15:00| 8504 |ALG2E |EL EULMA TELAGHEMA 2.55|3.05|2.75]|4.20|4.708.50 | 9.00|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.60 | 3.45]2.15|7.25]|2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.75 | 2.85
15:00| 8505 |ALG2E |[ANNABA AIN MLILA 2.00|3.10|3.90]3.30|6.50]6.25|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00|2.70]2.00|6.50]|2.75|10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.30
15:00/ 8506 |[CFR  |ZELEZN.P. ZVIJEZ.09 2.10]3.70]2.90|3.254.60]5.90 | 8.50|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]3.10 | 2.55|1.77 | 5.50|1.92 | 6.75 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.35
15:00( 8511 |ALG2E |OL.AKBOU KHROUB 1.32|4.40|10.5|1.95|20.0|2.80|45.011.60|2.20 |4.20|3.20|2.50 | 1.67|1.55|4.10|4.20|27.0|2.80 | 3.15]1.62| 10.0
15:00/8512 |[ALG2 |MOSTAG.WA  |BK OLYMP. 1.50(3.70|7.00]2.30|13.0|3.60 | 27.0]1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.002.60 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 4.30| 3.30 | 19.0|2.20 | 2.70 | 1.70 | 6.00
15:00|8530 |EGYLC|PHARCO ZED 2.80|2.80|2.75]|4.80|4.70]9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|5.70 | 4.30]2.35|8.50|2.35|8.00|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.35
15:30/8513 |CFR  |SLAVEN LOK.ZAGR. 2.55|3.60|2.35]|4.00|3.60|7.75|7.00|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|3.50|3.10]1.82|5.90|1.80|5.60|1.52|1.80|2.10|1.97
16:00[12783 INDSC |MUMBAI C. PUNJAB 1.75|3.50 | 4.50]2.70 | 6.75|4.30 | 11.012.29|1.55|2.40 | 2.15]2.30 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 4.20| 2.20 | 10.5|1.58 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 2.95
16:00/ 5363 |TUR C [HATAYSPOR  |SAKARYAS. 1.60|3.70 | 5.40]2.40|8.00|3.80 | 16.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.25 | 1.85|1.65 | 4.20| 2.55 | 12.0 | 1.80 | 2.25 ] 1.60 | 3.99
16:00/6108 [CANC |BURKIN.F. MAURITAN. 1.90|3.35|/4.40|3.15|7.25]|6.00 | 16.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.90|4.10 | 2.65|2.05|6.50|2.95| 12.0|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.50 | 5.20
16:00(8514 |CFR  |LENDAVA MARIBOR 6.75|4.80|1.35[10.5|1.80]28.0|2.50|2.70|1.35|1.92 | 1.95]8.00 | 7.50|2.40 | 12.0|1.40 | 2.65]|1.52|1.80| 3.25 | 1.25
16:00/8520 [CFR  |WINTERTH. RAPPERSW. 1.22|6.25|9.50|1.50|14.0|2.05|45.012.70|1.35|1.87 | 1.90|1.45|1.25|1.25|2.30|2.75|18.0|1.65|1.85|1.18 | 4.20
16:30/6311 |ASI K |THAILAND KYRGYZST. 2.40]3.25|3.05|3.90|5.20]8.00|10.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.20 | 3.30|2.15|7.25]2.30 |9.50 | 1.88 | 2.55|2.50 | 3.10
17:00111933/PT23P |LEIX.M23 RIO A.M23 2.20|3.30|3.10]3.50|5.10]6.50|9.00|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.35|2.65|1.87|6.00]|2.05|7.25|1.67 | 2.05|2.00 | 2.65
17:00112531/PT23P |SPORT.M23 FAMAL.M23 1.80]3.45|4.20]2.75|6.50|4.80| 11.0]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.65|2.10]1.72 | 4.70| 2.25 | 9.50 | 1.72 | 2.05 ]| 1.75 | 3.15
17:00112532/PT23P [ESTOR.M23 E.AM.M23 1.85|3.45|4.00]2.85|6.00|5.10|10.5]12.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.75|2.15|1.70 | 4.70| 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.75 | 2.90
17:0012836/ETH 1 |W.KETEMA ADAM.CITY 2.95|3.00|2.45|5.00|4.10]9.00|8.00|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.00 | 4.602.35|9.50]2.20 | 7.50]|2.10|2.90 | 3.35 | 2.85
17:00| 3741 |NIGPL |RIVER.UN. AKWA UNL. 1.40|4.00|8.50]2.10|17.0 1.60|2.20 | 4.20 2.50|3.00
17:00/8507 |CFR  |CORK CITY GALWAY 2.70|3.70|2.20|4.20 | 3.40]8.00|5.902.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|3.35|3.00|1.77 | 5.90|1.70 | 5.10 | 1.42 | 1.65| 1.97 | 1.72
17:00| 8531 |[EGYLC|SMOUHA FUTURE 2.80|3.00|2.55]4.80|4.30]9.00|8.501.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|5.30|3.99|2.35|8.00]|2.20 | 7.50|1.97 | 2.75| 3.05 | 2.80
17:00| 8532 |[EGYLC|GEISH PYRAMIDS 2.45]3.00|2.95|4.10|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]4.70 | 3.45|2.20 | 7.25]2.30 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85|2.70 | 3.20
18:00[12797|SEN  |DIAMBARS DAKAR SC 2.80]2.90|2.65|4.80|4.50]9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]5.70 | 4.30| 2.35|8.50 | 2.35 | 8.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.25
18:00(5364 | TUR C |ANKARAG. RIZESPOR 2.45|3.20|2.75|4.00 | 4.60|7.75|8.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45| 2.85|4.00 | 3.30|2.00 | 7.00 | 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25 | 2.35 | 2.60
18:00/ 8515 |CFR  |SL.PRAHA SONDERJY. 1.25|5.70|8.50[1.62|13.0]2.20 | 38.0]2.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00| 1.55|1.30]1.32 | 2.75]|2.95| 18.0 | 1.87 | 2.05 [ 1.25 | 4.40
18:00/8516 |[CFR  |TRAISKIR. LAFNITZ 3.90|4.40|1.63|5.30|2.30 3.20(1.25|1.70 1.35|1.40
18:00/8517 |[CFR  |VSETIN ZLINSKO 4.90|4.40(1.50]6.25|2.05|14.0|3.10]2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|5.80|5.30]2.05|9.50|1.45|3.10|1.40 | 1.52|2.45|1.30
19:00(12529 ISR 3 |HAP.HERZ. AS ASHDOD 4.10]3.40|1.85|6.50|2.90]13.0|5.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]6.00 | 5.90]2.55|10.5|1.85|5.70 | 1.90 | 2.45]3.50 | 1.92
19:00/2902 |ISR 1 |HAP.HAIFA HAPO.E.H. 1.70]3.50|4.80]2.65|7.25|4.70 | 15.0| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]|2.70 | 2.00 | 1.77 | 4.90| 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.92 | 2.40 | 1.75 | 3.90
19:00| 5247 |GRC C|ATROMITOS LARISA 1.75|3.45|4.50]2.75|7.00|5.10 | 13.0] 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 2.20| 1.82 | 5.70| 2.65 | 12.0 | 1.98 | 2.55 | 1.87 | 4.10
19:00(5281 |CYP C |NEA SAL. APOEL N. 4.80|3.50(1.70|7.25|2.65|14.0/4.50]|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|6.50 | 7.00|2.55 | 11.0|1.75|4.70 | 1.87 | 2.35|3.90 | 1.72
19:00| 5282 |CYP C |OMONIA ANORTHOS. 8.50|4.50|1.35|16.0|1.92]35.0|2.75|2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50]13.0 | 12.0| 3.20 | 19.0| 1.50 | 3.30 | 2.05 | 2.30 | 5.70 | 1.42
19:00/6109 |CANC |TUNISIA NAMIBIA 1.35]14.60|14.0]2.05|28.0]3.05|60.0|1.59|2.35|4.60|3.45|2.80|1.80]|1.65|4.40|5.00|28.0]2.85|3.15]1.75| 14.0
19:30/6312|ASI K |S.ARABIA OMAN 1.85]3.45|4.50]2.95|7.50|5.80|15.0|1.60|2.20|4.20|3.25|3.40|2.45]|1.90|6.25|2.80|13.0]2.05|2.70]|2.15|4.40
19:45/1641 |NLD C |[EXCELS.M. DEN HAAG 7.004.60|1.37|10.5|1.85]32.0/2.60]2.37|1.45/2.10|2.05]8.50 | 8.00|2.55|14.0|1.40 | 3.10]1.65|1.95|3.70 | 1.32
19:45/2903 |ISR 1 |MAC.NET. HAPOEL J. 2.05|3.30|3.45|3.30|5.50]6.00|10.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.45 | 2.65| 1.87 | 6.00]2.35|9.00 | 1.85|2.45|2.15 | 3.20
20:00/2904 ISR 1 |HAP.B.S. HAP.P.T. 1.33]4.70|8.50|1.90|16.0|2.70|35.011.96 | 1.75|2.90|2.55|1.95|1.55|1.52 | 3.35| 3.25| 19.0|2.10 | 2.40 | 1.45 | 5.90
20:00| 5365 | TUR C |BESIKTAS EYUPSPOR 1.42/4.30|7.00[1.95]|12.0]2.75|32.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|1.75|1.52|1.45 | 3.25|2.55| 14.0 | 1.57 | 1.88 [ 1.35| 3.70
20:00| 8508 |CFR  |M'GLAD.Il UERDINGEN 1.50|4.50|4.80]2.00|6.25 410(1.15|1.42 1.27 11.30
20:00| 8518 CFR |SCHONNEB. VELBERT 2.50(3.70|2.35|3.703.45|7.25|6.75|2.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95]3.05 |2.70| 1.65 | 5.40|1.65 | 5.10 ]| 1.35| 1.50 | 1.75 | 1.70
20:00| 8521 |[SPWS |ATL.MAD.W LEVANTE W 2.40|3.30|2.75|3.80|4.40]7.25|8.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.50 | 2.80|1.82|5.90|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.55 | 1.85|2.05 | 2.25
21:00[11975 ELDVK|DONCASTER  |WIGAN 2.65|3.702.25]|4.20|3.50]8.00|6.502.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|3.80|3.20|1.87|6.25|1.77 | 5.40|1.52 | 1.80|2.10 | 1.90
21:00[12536 ENGD |QPR M21 BR.C.M21 2.05|3.80(2.90|3.05|4.50 2.7011.35]1.92 1.35|1.50
21:00| 1642 NLD C |EXCELSIOR GRONINGEN 2.80|3.40|2.50|4.60|4.10]8.50|7.75|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50|4.10 | 3.35|1.95|6.75]|1.90 | 6.25 ]| 1.55 | 1.85|2.30 | 2.10
21:00| 4061 ESP C |GETAFE SEVILLA 2.45]3.15|3.05|4.10|5.30]8.50 | 10.0| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40|4.60 | 3.40|2.20|7.25]|2.40 | 10.0]1.97|2.80|2.70 | 3.25
21:30| 2051 |[ENFAC|WOLVERH. BRENTFORD 1.90|3.50|4.10]3.05|6.25|5.70 | 12.0| 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.05|2.40]|1.87 | 5.40|2.50 | 11.0|1.83 | 2.30 ] 1.97 | 3.35
21:45/1003 |ITA1 |JUVENTUS SASSUOLO 1.40|4.60(8.00]2.00|14.0]2.95|35.0/2.03|1.70|2.75|2.55]|2.00|1.62]1.58 |3.503.15|16.0]1.90|2.25]1.50| 5.30
21:45[11652 ENG 3 |BARNSLEY CARLISLE 1.474.10|6.25]12.05|10.0|3.05|22.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.97 | 1.60| 1.55|3.45|2.55|13.0|1.63 | 1.98 | 1.42 | 3.80
21:4511687|[ENNI |CONCORD POTTER.B. 2.80/3.70|2.15|4.50 | 3.35]8.00 | 5.90|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.70 | 3.25|1.82 | 6.50| 1.70 | 5.10 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 2.15 | 1.80




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over Fgggfjd o GéEEi}riE:’fGé?ﬁj}réﬁﬂf TS E:-ail'; é%z
Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | dw2 |under25 | over2s | overas | over15 | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
21:4511955‘ENN| HORSHA.FC ENFIELD 2.00|3.70|3.003.104.80]5.70|9.00|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|2.90|2.35|1.75|5.30|1.92 |6.75|1.57 | 1.90 | 1.82 | 2.40
21:4511958‘ENN| BILLERIC. HORNCHUR. 2.80|3.60|2.20]4.60|3.45]8.50|6.501.80|1.80|3.00|2.60|4.40|3.50|2.00|6.75]|1.87 |6.00|1.67 | 2.05|2.50 | 2.00
21:45[11959/ ENN| |FOLKEST. CRAY W. 2.45|3.60|245]13.80|3.80]|7.50|7.50|1.91|1.70|2.70|2.50|3.60|3.05|1.87 |6.25|1.87 | 6.25|1.57 | 1.87 |2.10 | 2.10
21:45[12440 ENG 4 |MANSFIELD FOREST G. 1.35/4.80(7.501.87|13.0|2.55|33.0{2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.70 |1.45]1.40 | 3.00|2.75 | 16.0 | 1.75|2.05]1.32 | 4.20
21:45112455ENN| |BOGNORR. WIN&FINC 1.80(3.80|3.50]2.70|5.30|4.509.00]2.25|1.50 |2.20|2.10|2.30 | 1.97 | 1.62 | 4.20|2.00 | 7.25|1.50 | 1.80 | 1.60 | 2.40
21:45[12533/[ENNI |WHITEHAWK KINGSTON. 1.65]3.90|4.30|2.45|6.00|4.00|10.5|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.15|1.85]|1.60 | 3.90|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.60 | 1.95] 1.55 | 2.85
21:45{12540 ENNI |CHESHUNT MARGATE 1.90]3.70|3.30]2.90|5.2015.30|9.00|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50|2.85|2.25]|1.75 | 4.90 2.00 | 9.00 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.82 | 2.65
21:45|1841 BEL C |GENT BRUGGE 2.90|3.45|2.40|4.70|3.80]9.00|7.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50|4.30 | 3.50| 1.95|7.00|1.85|6.00 | 1.55| 1.85|2.35 | 2.05
21:45| 2052 |[ENFAC|BRIS.CITY WEST HAM 4.20|3.50(1.90]6.50|3.05|14.0|5.70]1.80|1.90 | 3.30|2.85]6.25|6.00|2.55|11.0|1.88 |5.60|1.88 | 2.40|3.50 | 1.97
21:45| 2053 |[ENFAC/BOLTON LUTON 2.85|3.40|2.45|4.70|3.90]9.00|7.75|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55|4.10 | 3.60| 1.95 | 6.75] 1.90 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.40 | 2.10
21:45| 2054 |ENFAC|BIRMINGH. HULL 2.25|3.45|3.15|3.60|5.10]6.75|9.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50 | 3.25|2.65|1.83|6.00|1.98 | 7.25|1.58 | 1.85| 1.95 | 2.50
21:45| 2055 |[ENFAC EASTLEIGH NEWPORT 2.60|3.40(2.7014.204.30|7.75|8.50|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.10|3.30 | 2.90|1.77 | 4.80|1.80 | 4.80 | 1.43 | 1.65|1.92 | 1.97
21:45|2193 |ENG 5 |[SOUTHEND WEALDST. 1.80|3.45(4.2012.75|6.50|4.80 | 11.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.65 | 2.10]1.72 | 4.70 | 2.25|9.50 | 1.72 | 2.05|1.75 | 3.15
21:45|2194 [ENG 5 |HALIFAX SOLIHULL 2.15|3.20|3.30]3.50 | 5.60]6.75|9.50|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.00 | 2.90|2.00 | 6.75]|2.30 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.35 | 3.35
21:45|2196 |ENG 5 |OLDHAM BOR.WOOD 2.00|3.35|3.50]3.15|5.50]5.80|10.0|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|3.10|2.40|1.80|5.50]|2.25|9.00|1.65 |2.00| 1.92 | 2.85
21:45|2197 |ENG 5 |CHESTERF. ALTRINCH. 1.305.30|8.001.75]|14.0|2.35|38.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|1.55|1.37|1.37 | 2.70|2.75 | 16.0 | 1.70 | 1.92 ] 1.25 | 3.90
21:45| 2198 [ENG 5 |YORK DORKING 1.85]3.45(4.00]/2.85|6.00|5.10|10.5|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|2.75|2.15]1.70 | 4.70| 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.75 | 2.90
21:45|2199 |[ENG 5 |WOKING GATESHEAD 2.55|3.60|2.35|4.00|3.60|7.75|7.00|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.80|3.15|1.87 |6.25]|1.82|5.90|1.55|1.85]|2.15 | 2.00
21:45| 2221 |[ENG6J|FARNBOR. WELLING 1.75]3.80(3.70|2.65|5.40|4.60| 10.0| 1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.45|2.00]|1.67 |4.40|2.15|9.00]1.70|2.00]|1.67 | 2.75
21:45|2222  ENG6J|HAMPT.&R. ST.ALBANS 2.20|3.702.70|3.45|4.20]|6.25|8.002.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.00 | 2.60|1.77 | 5.30|1.87 | 6.25|1.52 | 1.80 | 1.87 | 2.15
21:45| 2224 |ENG6J|BRAINTREE WEYMOUTH 1.90|3.70|3.30]2.95|5.20|5.40|9.50|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|2.85|2.25]|1.77 | 5.10| 2.10 | 9.00 | 1.72 | 2.05] 1.85 | 2.70
21:45| 2225 |ENG6J|TRURO C. DARTFORD 2.45|3.60|245|3.80|3.80]|7.50|7.50|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.70 | 3.15|1.87 | 6.25]|1.87 | 6.25]|1.60 | 1.92| 2.15 | 2.15
21:45| 2228 |[ENG6J | TAUNTON SLOUGHT. 3.25|3.70|1.92|5.10|2.95]8.50 | 5.30|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.60 | 3.90| 1.95|7.25]|1.67 |4.70|1.57 | 1.90 | 2.45 | 1.75
21:45|2241 ENG6S|SPENNYMO. ALFRETON 2.90|3.30(2.30]|4.80|3.70]9.00|7.25|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 4.70 | 3.80|2.05|7.50|1.97 | 6.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.65 | 2.20
21:45| 2242 |[ENG6S|SCARBORO. BOST.UTD. 2.00|3.30|3.60]3.20|5.60]6.00|10.5|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.60|1.87|6.00]|2.40|9.50|1.92 |2.55|2.15|3.35
21:45| 2243 |[ENG6S|CHESTER BUXTON 1.85]3.35|4.10]2.90|6.505.60 | 12.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.20 | 2.35]1.85 | 5.902.55 | 10.5]1.95 | 2.55] 1.97 | 3.80
21:45| 2244 |ENG6S|PETERB.S. F.CELTIC 2.05|3.20|3.60]3.35|6.00]6.25|10.5|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|3.70|2.75]1.92|6.25]|2.55|9.50|2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.50
21:45|2245 ENG6S|CHORLEY GLOU.CITY 1.50]3.90|6.25]2.20|10.0|3.40|22.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]|2.15|1.70]|1.60 | 3.70|2.75 | 14.0 | 1.85|2.25]|1.52 | 4.40
21:45|2261 |[ENG7 |COAL.TOWN NUNEATON 1.4814.30|5.30]2.05|7.50|3.10|17.0|2.37 | 1.45]2.10|2.05]|1.85|1.60]|1.47 | 3.35|2.30 | 10.5]|1.50 | 1.82] 1.37 | 3.05
21:45| 2263 |[ENG7 |STAMFORD TELFORD 2.25|3.60(2.70|3.50|4.30]6.50|8.00/1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50 | 3.25|2.65|1.82|5.90|1.92 1 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.95 | 2.30
21:45|2288 |UKPS |DIDCOTT. WAL&HER 4.00|4.00(1.68]5.80|2.45|10.5|4.00]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|4.80 |4.60|2.15|7.75|1.57 |3.80|1.52 | 1.82]|2.65| 1.52
21:45| 2295 |UKPS |HAYES&YE. BRACKN.T. 2.45|3.702.40]13.80|3.70]|7.25|7.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.30 | 2.75|1.77 | 5.60 | 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.50 | 1.72 | 1.95 | 1.92
21:45| 2297 |UKPS |HUNGERF. GOSPORT 2.30|3.702.55]3.50|3.90]6.50|7.50|2.25|1.50 |2.20 | 2.10|2.95|2.55|1.72|5.30|1.77 | 5.80 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.82 | 1.97
21:45|2310 ENPN |BASFORD RADCLIFFE 5.50|4.40|1.45|7.75|1.97|17.0|2.95|2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|6.50 |5.90|2.25|11.0|1.45|3.15|1.52|1.72|3.00 | 1.35
21:45|2311 |[ENPN |WHITBY T. GUISELEY 2.35/3.60|2.55|3.60|4.00]7.00|7.75|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.50 | 2.95|1.87 |6.00]1.92 |6.25]|1.60| 1.92|2.05 | 2.25
21:45|2316 |UKPS |POOLE WINCHEST. 1.62|4.20|4.20]2.35|5.90|3.70| 10.5]2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.001.97 | 1.75| 1.50 | 3.50| 2.05 | 9.00 | 1.45 | 1.62 | 1.40 | 2.50
21:45| 2691 INIRLC |[DUNGANNON  [LINFIELD 6.50|4.201.45|11.0|2.05]|22.0|3.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|8.00|7.75|2.55|13.0|1.55|3.40|1.65 | 1.98 | 3.90 | 1.42
21:45| 2692 INIRLC |GLENAVON PORTADOWN 1.55[4.00|5.40]2.25|8.00|3.40|17.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|1.87 | 1.67 | 1.47 | 3.30|2.25 | 10.5|1.50 | 1.70 | 1.37 | 2.95
22:00| 1643 [NLD C |AZ ALKM. QUICK BO. 1.10(11.0(18.0|1.28 |28.0|1.72|70.0|3.55|1.25|1.68|1.77]1.33|1.15]1.20|2.10] 3.60|20.0(2.10|2.20|1.10 | 5.60
22:00| 4067 |[ESP C |ATH.BILB. ALAVES 1.50|4.20|6.75]2.25|11.013.50|27.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|2.40|1.80]|1.65|4.10|3.10| 13.0]2.00 | 2.40]1.65| 5.10
22:00/ 6110 |[CANC |MALI S.AFRICA 2.00|3.30|4.00]3.30|6.75]6.50|13.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|4.10|2.75|2.05|6.75]|2.85|11.0]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.40
22:00/ 8522 |CFR |RANGERS COPENHAG. 2.10|3.702.90|3.25|4.60]5.90|8.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|3.10|2.55|1.77 | 5.50|1.92 | 6.75|1.57 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.35
23:00| 4062 ESP C |TENERIFE MALLORCA 2.8012.95|2.80]14.80|4.80]9.50|9.50|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.90|5.80 |4.40|2.40|9.00]|2.40|9.00|2.20 | 3.00|3.40 | 3.40
23:30| 8738 |BRSPK|COR.M20 CRB M20 1.35(4.50|8.50]1.90|16.0]2.60|35.012.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|1.82|1.50|1.45|3.20|3.10|18.0|1.95|2.15]1.37 | 5.10
23:45112733 MEX1 |CRUZ AZW MAZATL.W 1.2216.25|/10.0]/1.58|18.0 2.41|1.50|2.20 2.10]2.35
00:55|1521  BRAPB|TREZE PB S.BRANCA 1.95|3.35|3.70]3.10|5.70|5.80 | 11.0| 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.35|2.45]|1.87 | 5.90|2.40 | 9.50 | 1.88 | 2.45]2.05 | 3.25
00:55|8519 |CFR  |DEFENSOR SANTA FE 2.45|3.60|2.45]4.00|4.00]8.00|8.00|1.55|2.15|3.90|3.15|4.20|3.30|2.10|7.00]|2.10|7.00|1.87 | 2.50 | 2.55 | 2.55
00:55| 8739 |BRSPK/NOVOR.M20 S.PAULM20 5.40|3.70|1.608.00|2.35]|16.0 | 3.70|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|6.50 | 6.25|2.50 | 10.5]1.60 | 3.90 | 1.67 | 2.05 | 3.50 | 1.55
02:00| 8509 |BRSPK|AT.PR M20 GREM.M20 5.40|3.80|1.588.00|2.30]16.0|3.60|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]6.50 | 6.25|2.50|10.5]|1.57 | 3.80]1.70|2.05|3.50 | 1.52
02:40| 8740 BRSPK|ITUAN.M20 A.MIN M20 2.90|3.35(2.30]|4.70 | 3.60]8.50|6.75]2.03|1.70 | 2.75 | 2.50 | 4.20 | 3.50 | 1.92 | 6.75|1.85 | 5.90 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.40 | 2.00
03:00/1788 |CRI 1 |SANTOS G. SAN CARL. 2.3013.30(2.90|3.704.70]7.00|9.00/1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.60 | 2.95|1.90 | 6.50|2.05 | 7.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.10 | 2.60
03:05/1730 |MEX 2 |CANCUN OAXACA 1.4714.00 (6.7512.15|11.013.25|27.0|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|2.10 |1.70]1.60 | 3.70 | 2.95| 15.0|1.92 | 2.30 | 1.55 | 4.80
03:15/8510 |CFR |COLO cOLO ROSARIO 2.70|3.60|2.25]4.30|3.50]8.50|7.00|1.67|1.95|3.40|2.85|4.60|3.50|2.05|7.00|1.95|6.50|1.77 | 2.25|2.60 | 2.25
04:00/1789 |CRI 1 |CARTAGIN. GUANACAS. 1.80]3.45|4.20]2.75|6.50|4.80 | 12.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.65|2.15]|1.75|4.90|2.35| 10.5|1.75|2.10 | 1.75 | 3.25
05:05/1731 |MEX 2 |CORRECAM. TLAXCALA 1.371450(7.75]1.93|14.0|2.65|33.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|1.85|1.52]|1.47 |3.25|2.90 | 16.0|1.88|2.15]1.40| 4.80
10:0011836 AUS1 |[SYDNEY W CC MAR.W 1.60[4.00|4.50]2.30|6.25|3.60|11.0|2.15(1.55|2.35|2.15|2.15|1.77|1.57 | 3.70|2.20 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.95] 1.52 | 2.95
10:30[12534INDSC |[GOA BENGALURU 1.48|4.10|6.25|2.10|10.013.15|22.012.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.402.00 | 1.65| 1.55 | 3.50|2.75| 13.0 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 1.47 | 3.99




